
Groper Bowls

Harajuku
Oriental rub, drizzled with miso in̅sed 
teriyaki sauce + sprinkled with sesame seeds 

Upgrade to Snapper/Salmon

$ 24

All bowls come with fish of the day, either rice or 
chips and today's fresh salad

+$4.5/+$9.5

Sabroso
Sprinkled with sharp sumac spice + 
garnished with our zingy salsa verde 

Upgrade to Snapper/Salmon

$ 24

+$4.5/+$9.5

Arcadian
TasΑ cajun rub dressed with a rich Texan
barbecue sauce 

Upgrade to Snapper/Salmon

$ 24

+$4.5/+$9.5

Salmon PaΆy 
Tuna PaΆy
Aranchini Ball 
Roc̞ Road 

$ 8.5

$ 8.5

$ 6.5
$ 9.9

Housemade Products

Pimento
Lightly spiced, topped with our fiery 
roasted bell pepper sauce 

Upgrade to Snapper/Salmon

$ 24

+$4.5/+$9.5

Cartel
Mexican spice blend served with homemade
beans + our delicious garlic sour cream sauce

Upgrade to Snapper/Salmon

$ 24

+$4.5/+$9.5

Fish Curry
Katsu crumb fish served with Japanese 
sΑle potato curry stew

Upgrade to Snapper

$ 24

+$4.5

Little Gropers
Kids Serve Hake and Chips (DF or Grilled)

Kids Serve Snapper and Chips (DF or Grilled) 
Chicken Nu̎ets and Chips 

$ 14.9

$ 17.9

$ 12



Groper fish & chips

Hake
Goldband Snapper 
Spanish Mackerel 
Shark 

$ 9.9

$ 12.9

$ 14.9
$ 14.9

VALUE RANGE FISH (120g/serve)

Barramundi (North West, WA) 
Goldband Snapper (North West, WA)  
Red Emperor (North West, WA) 
Tasmanian Salmon (Grilled Only) 

$ 17.9

$ 28.9

$ 34.9
$ 26.9

PREMIUM WA FRESH FISH (160g/serve)

Prawn Cutlet (4 pcs) 
Sea Scallop (4 pcs)
Squid Rings (6 pcs) 

$ 13.5

$ 13.5

$ 9.9

Other Seafood

Deep Fried (BaΆered) (Plain/Peri Peri/Cajun) 

Grilled (Plain/Peri Peri/Cajun) 

Traditional Bread Crumbs 
G&W Crunchy Spicy

（seafood only DF or Grilled）

   add chips 

Cooking Style

S/L $ 10/$ 15

Salads

S/M/L
Wedges
Sweet Potato Wedges 

$ 5/$ 10/$ 14

$ 7.5

 $ 14.5

Chips

(Choose Salt, Salt & Vinegar, Chicken Salt, Chicken Salt & Vinegar) 

Little Saucy

Housemade Tartare
Housemade Garlic (Aioli)
Housemade Spicy Mayo 
Housemade Mayonnaise
Tomato

$ 5

$ 3.5

$ 3.5

$ 3.5
$ 2.9
$ 2.5

Groper Specialty

combination

4 hake fish serves, 8 squid rings, 2 crab sticks, 2 pineapples, 
2 dim sim, large chips, a small salad or our famous roc̞ road

$ 79.9Family Feast

Upgrade to Snapper +$12

4 hake fish serves, 4 squid rings, 1 crab stick, 1 dim sim, 
1 pineapple, regular chips, small salad

$ 64.9Seaside Share 

Upgrade to Snapper +$12

3 hake fish serves, 6 squid rings, 3 dim sim, 6 potato scallops, 
small chips, small salad

$ 43.9Trio's Catch

Upgrade to Snapper +$9

1 hake fish serve, 2 squid rings, 1 prawn, 1 sea scallop (all prepared 
in your favourite way) with small chips 

$ 22.9Fisherman's Basket 

Upgrade to Snapper +$3

2 hake fish serves, 6 squid rings, regular chips

$ 34.9Couple Pack 

Upgrade to Snapper +$6

Groper Fish Burger
Crunchy spicy snapper, cheese, tartare, salad
Add chips  

$ 16

+$5

Groper Fish Tacos
2 sō tortillas with Crumbled fish, dryslaw, corn, spicy mayo 

$ 16

Salt & Pepper Squid $ 15

Dim Sim
Crab Stick
Chiko Roll 
Corn Jack 
Vegetable Spring Roll
Pineapple FriΆer
Potato Scallops (6 pcs) Potato Scallops (6 pcs) 

$ 3

$ 3

$ 4.5
$ 4.5
$ 4.5
$ 3
$ $ 5

Don’t Forget


