### GROPER BOWLS



All bowls come with fish of the day, either rice or chips and today's fresh salad

•	•
Harajuku	Oriental rub, drizzled with miso infused teriyaki sauce + sprinkled with sesame seeds \$ 24
	Upgrade to Snapper/Salmon ♠ +\$4.5/+\$9.5
Sabroso	Sprinkled with sharp sumac spice + garnished with our zingy salsa verde \$24
Cubicoc	Upgrade to Snapper/Salmon 🕭 +\$4.5/+\$9.5
Arcadian	Tasty cajun rub dressed with a rich Texan barbecue sauce \$24
	Upgrade to Snapper/Salmon (*) +\$4.5/+\$9.5
Pimento	Lightly spiced, topped with our fiery roasted bell pepper sauce \$24
	Upgrade to Snapper/Salmon 🕒 +\$4.5/+\$9.5
Cartel	Mexican spice blend served with homemade beans + our delicious garlic sour cream sauce \$24
	Upgrade to Snapper/Salmon 🕒 +\$4.5/+\$9.5
Fish Curry	Katsu crumb fish served with Japanese style potato curry stew \$24
Tion Cully	Ungrade to Snapper (A) +\$4.5

# HOUSEMADE PRODUCTS

Salmon Patty	\$ 8.5
Tuna Patty	\$ 8.5
Aranchini Ball	\$ 6.5
Rocky Road	\$ 9.9

# LITTLE GROPERS



Kids Serve Hake and Chips (DF or Grilled)	\$ 14.9
Kids Serve Snapper and Chips (DF or Grilled)	\$ 17.9
Chicken Nuggets and Chips	\$12

# PLACE AN ORDER 08 9385 7384

8/31, Gayton Rd, City Beach, WA 6015



#### **OFF THE HOOK AND ONTO YOUR PLATE**

The Groper and His Wife has been operating for over 20 years in City Beach. We are known for having the best fish, seafood, chips and salads in WA. We have won multiple awards including; Best Fish and Chips in WA, Perth's Best Fish and Chips, and we were runner up in the Best Fish and Chips in Australia.

At The Groper and His Wife we pride ourselves on the quality of our seafood. Long standing relationships with our suppliers ensures that what is landing on your plate is seasonal and fresh. We care about delivering fish and chips as it should be; simple, healthy, fast and delicious. So whether it is classic fish and chips or one of our fresh takes on a seafood dish, you are guaranteed a delicious meal that will satisfy the whole family.

We look forward to serving you soon!



# THE GROPER & HIS WIFE

**CITY BEACH** 



# GROPER FISH & CHIPS

## VALUE RANGE FISH (120g/serve)

Hake	\$ 9.9
Goldband Snapper	\$ 12.9
Spanish Mackerel	\$ 14.9
Shark	\$ 14.9

#### PREMIUM WA FRESH FISH (160g/serve)

Barramundi (North West, WA)	\$ 17.9
Goldband Snapper (North West, WA)	\$ 28.9
Red Emperor (North West, WA)	\$ 34.9
Tasmanian Salmon (Grilled Only)	\$ 26.9

#### Other Seafood

Prawn Cutlet (4 pcs)	\$ 13.5
Sea Scallop (4 pcs)	\$ 13.5
Squid Rings (6 pcs)	\$ 9.9

#### Chips

S/M/L	\$5/\$10/\$14
Wedges	\$ 7.5
Sweet Potato Wedges	\$ 14.5

(Choose Salt, Salt & Vinegar, Chicken Salt, Chicken Salt & Vinegar)

#### Salads

S	/L	\$10/\$15
<b>3</b>	/ <b>L</b>	\$10/\$15

#### **Cooking Style**

Deep Fried (Battered) (Plain/Peri Peri/Cajun)

Grilled (Plain/Peri Peri/Cajun)

Traditional Bread Crumbs

G&W Crunchy Spicy

(seafood only DF or Grilled)

add chips



#### **Little Saucy**

Housemade Tartare	\$ 3.5
Housemade Garlic (Aioli)	\$ 3.5
<b>Housemade Spicy Mayo</b>	\$ 3.5
Housemade Mayonnaise	\$ 2.9
Tomato	\$ 2.5

#### GROPER SPECIALTY

Salt & Pepper Squid

Groper Fish Burger	\$16
Crunchy spicy snapper, cheese, tartare, salad	
Add chips	+\$5
<b>Groper Fish Tacos</b>	<b>\$16</b>
2 soft tortillas with Crumbled fish, dryslaw, corn, s	picy mayo

# COMBINATION



#### **✓** Family Feast

\$79.9

4 hake fish serves, 8 squid rings, 2 crab sticks, 2 pineapples, 2 dim sim, large chips, a small salad or our famous rocky road

Upgrade to Snapper 🛕

+\$12

#### Seaside Share

\$ 64.9

4 hake fish serves, 4 squid rings, 1 crab stick, 1 dim sim, 1 pineapple, regular chips, small salad

Upgrade to Snapper 🕭

+\$12

#### ✓ Trio's Catch

\$ 5

\$15

\$ 43.9

3 hake fish serves, 6 squid rings, 3 dim sim, 6 potato scallops, small chips, small salad

Upgrade to Snapper 🔥

+\$9

#### **Couple Pack**

\$ 34.9

2 hake fish serves, 6 squid rings, regular chips

Upgrade to Snapper 🛕

+\$6

#### Fisherman's Basket

\$ 22.9

 ${f 1}$  hake fish serve,  ${f 2}$  squid rings,  ${f 1}$  prawn,  ${f 1}$  sea scallop (all prepared in your favourite way) with small chips

Upgrade to Snapper 🔊

+\$3

# DON'T FORGET



The same produces a simple him has provided the plant when the first production and the application where the	and the second second second second
Dim Sim	\$3
Crab Stick	\$3
Chiko Roll	\$ 4.5
Corn Jack	\$ 4.5
Vegetable Spring Roll	\$ 4.5
Pineapple Fritter	\$3
Potato Scallops (6 pcs)	\$5